
B.—7a 52
Appropriations for Public TVorTts Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 1914-15.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued,

VOTE No. 103—continued.
Roads, etc. —continued.

Qishorne Road District—continued.
Ruapapato WaikareTaheke (£650, Wairoa

£1 for £1)
Waihua Valley ... ,,
Waikaremoana Accommodation „

House Road
Wairoa to Waihua (£600, £1 for

£l )
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, gravel - pits,
tramways, horse-paddocks, &c.

Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

£

7501194

1195
1196

300
750

1197 1,000

1198 200

1199
1200

300
100

Total—Gisborne 62 ,150

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205

1206
1207

1208
1209

1210
1211

1212
1213
1214

1215
1216
1217

Taumarunui Road District—
Aorangi ... Ohura
Hauturu (£275, £1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Huia Road ... Ohura
Hunt Road ... Waitomo
Kie Kie (£250, on account of .,

£2,000), (£1 for £1)
Kopaki Block (access road) ... „
Kumara (£600, on account of ,,

£3,134), (£1 for £1)
Maire ... ,,
Mairoa (on account of £2,884), ,,

(£1 for £1)
Mangakara ... Ohura
Mangakewa Stream Protective- Waitomo

works (Te Kuiti), (on account of
£2,000), (£lfor£l)

Mangakowhai (£1 for £1) ... „
Mangaorino (£1 for £1) ,,
Mangaorongo S.D , Block IX, Sec- „

tions 14 and 15 (access to)
Mapiu Stream Bridge ... „
Matiere Township ... Ohura
Miroahuiao to Matiere ... Ohura and

Waitomo
Ngapaenga Ridingroads (£1 for £1) Waitomo
Ongarue River Bridge (Taringa- Ohura

mutu)
Oniao ... Waitomo
Opotiki (Orongomai Block) ... Ohura
Orekopa Block Road ... Waitomo
Owen Road ... „
Paekaka ... „
Pao
Paro Road bridges ... ,,
Pio Pio Domain Bridge ... ,,
Pongahura ... Ohura
Potaka (£1,200, £1 for £1) ... Waitomo
Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1) ,,
Pukia „
Pungareliu (on account of £2,800), „

(£1 for £])

500
300

1,000
200
450

200
750
100

2,125

275
500

600
1,250

100

200
50

4,250

1218
1219

550
250

1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226!
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232

300
200
100
100
100
100
150
50

2uO
1,450

525
250

2,250


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

