Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 103—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1194	Gisborne Road District—continued. Ruapapa to Waikare Taheke (£650,	Wairoa	750	
1195	£1 for £1) Waihua Valley		30 0	
1196	Waikaremoana Accommodation House Road	"	750	
1197	Wairoa to Waihua (£600, £1 for £1)	,,	1 ,000	
1198		•••	200	
1199	Supervision		300	
1200	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	•••	100	
	Total—Gisborne		6 2 ,150	
		-		
1001	Taumarunui Road District—	01	700	
$\frac{1201}{1202}$	Aorangi Hauturu (£275, £1 for £1)	Ohura Waitomo	500 300	
$\frac{1202}{1203}$	Huia Road	Ohura	1,000	
1204	Hunt Road	Waitomo	200	
1205	Kie Kie (£250, on account of $£2,000$), (£1 for £1)	"	450	
1206	Kopaki Block (access road)	,,	200	
1207	Kumara (£600, on account of £3,134), (£1 for £1)	,,	750	
1208	\mathbf{Maire}	. ,,	100	
1209	Mairoa (on account of £2,884), (£1 for £1)	,,	2,125	
121 0	Mangakara	Ohura	275	
1211	Mangakewa Stream Protective- works (Te Kuiti), (on account of £2,000), (£1 for £1)	Waitomo	500	
1212	Mangakowhai (£1 for £1)	,,	600	
1213		,,	1,250	
1214	Mangaorongo S.D., Block IX, Sections 14 and 15 (access to)	"	100	
$\frac{1215}{1216}$	Mapiu Stream Bridge Matiere Township	Ohura	200 50	
1217	Miroahuiao to Matiere	Ohura and Waitomo	4,250	- Way 1
$1218 \\ 1219$	Ngapaenga Riding roads (£1 for £1) Ongarue River Bridge (Taringa- mutu)	Waitomo Ohura	55 0 25 0	
1220	Oniao	Waitomo	300	
1221	Opotiki (Orongomai Block)	Ohura	200	
1222	Orekopa Block Road	Waitomo	100	
1223	Owen Road	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 1224 \\ 1225 \end{array}$	Paekaka Pao	"	100	•
$\frac{1225}{1226}$	Paro Road bridges	"	100 150	
$\begin{array}{c} 1220 \\ 1227 \end{array}$	Pio Pio Domain Bridge	"	50	
1228	Pongahura	Ohura	200	
1229	Potaka (£1,200, £1 for £1)	Waitomo	1,450	
1230	Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1)	,,	525	
1231	Pukia	2,	250	
1232	Pungarehu (on account of £2,800), $(£1 \text{ for £1})$	"	2,250	